
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

26.03

TTGSC 4/7/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Pickwick Papillon Carol Kelly10 26.03

8017 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt8 30.92

8002 Ryder Papillon Rebecca Henderson6 36.54

8003 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson5 38.19

8026 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca Harvey NQ 46.71



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

26.03

TTGSC 4/7/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt10 26.03

12001 Lois Lane Shiba Inu Mark Giles8 29.98

12018 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish8 31.27

12006 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles7 33.47

12013 Tigger All American Merrie Bettler4 41.33

12019 Rigo Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox1 48.59



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.54

TTGSC 4/7/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Cooper All American Bob Duby10 29.54

16017 Perseus Shiba Inu Eunice Giles9 32.76

16008 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young6 40.45

16032 Cinna Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd NQ 32.21

16033 Strike English Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 35.28



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.22

TTGSC 4/7/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva10 27.22

20055 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse9 27.76

20006 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr8 30.88

20010 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons7 35.64

20057 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona7 35.79

20061 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz6 37.36

20008 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome5 39.77

20002 Gnocchi Siberian Husky Christine Tilburg5 40.31

20040 Kit Border Collie Merrie Bettler NQ 27.95

20011 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 32.69

20013 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 33.48

20062 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 33.52

20058 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink NQ 35.68

20059 Chloe Border Collie Connie Auger NQ 36.08

20014 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 40.81

20053 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 42.79

20016 Carley Golden Retriever Lori  Vought-Nicklin NQ 48.12



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

26.05

TTGSC 4/7/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard10 26.05

24002 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff9 28.15

24020 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita9 28.84

24018 Tucker Siberian Husky Bethany Wolfert7 33.49

24019 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter7 33.53

24010 Walter Boxer Cara Armour6 36.77

24008 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 31.55



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.02

TTGSC 4/7/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8039 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon10 27.02

8019 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin4 43.24

8029 Freddy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca Harvey1 57.68

8020 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ NT

12010 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 38.52

12015 Ivy All American Jamie Mulcahey NQ 59.85



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.02

TTGSC 4/7/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson10 31.02

16024 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour9 31.48



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.66

TTGSC 4/7/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery10 28.66

20038 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns8 34.7



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TTGSC 4/7/2019

133

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8038 Twister Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ NT

8037 Echo Miniature Pinscher Susan Usher NQ 44.78 2.9701

8027 Redford Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson NQ 76.05 1.7488



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 4/7/2019

142

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Extra Border Collie Andy Winther90 35.25 4.0284

20047 Maverick Brittany Peggy Aguiar NQ 60.02 2.3659



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 4/7/2019

152

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca Harvey NQ 68.74 2.2112



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGSC 4/7/2019

152

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Tigger All American Merrie Bettler95 42.86 3.5464



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 4/7/2019

158

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Strike English Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien90 60.2 2.6246

16032 Cinna Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd NQ 46.3 3.4125



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGSC 4/7/2019

164

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20067 Dash Standard Schnauzer Catherine Williams90 55.32 2.9646

20066 Tempo Border Collie Katherine Gates NQ 48.67 3.3696

20040 Kit Border Collie Merrie Bettler NQ 53.72 3.0529



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 4/7/2019

164

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24021 Huckleberry Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 68.85 2.382

24022 Annie Belgian Tervuren Jean Weld NQ 90.54 1.8114



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TTGSC 4/7/2019

178

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Ryder Papillon Rebecca Henderson NQ 63.3 2.8120

8001 Tesla Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 81.11 2.1946



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TTGSC 4/7/2019

178

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT

12001 Lois Lane Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 79.43 2.241



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TTGSC 4/7/2019

187

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Pop Kai Ken Mark Giles100 63.64 2.9384

16001 Bentley English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 70.57 2.6499



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 4/7/2019

195

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Gnocchi Siberian Husky Christine Tilburg NQ 59.44 3.2806

20053 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 67.59 2.8850

20054 Myles Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 76.89 2.5361



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TTGSC 4/7/2019

195

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Bodhi Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ NT

24018 Tucker Siberian Husky Bethany Wolfert NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TTGSC 4/7/2019

178

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8032 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny100 39.93 4.4578

8017 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 45.83 3.8839

8014 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson100 46.94 3.7921

8007 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 48.08 3.7022

8005 Tansey Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson NQ NT

8008 Pickwick Papillon Carol Kelly NQ 44.05 4.0409

8011 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 48.12 3.6991

8003 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 50.07 3.5550

8009 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 57.56 3.0924

8004 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ 64.04 2.7795

8016 Molly Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson NQ 65.27 2.7271



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TTGSC 4/7/2019

178

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 40.56 4.3886

12018 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish100 48.33 3.6830

12002 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 49.02 3.6312

12003 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 52.11 3.4159

12005 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 52.72 3.3763

12007 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12006 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 55.05 3.2334

12019 Rigo Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox NQ 91.13 1.9533



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TTGSC 4/7/2019

187

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 39.51 4.733

16013 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 40.14 4.6587

16015 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 40.43 4.6253

16042 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock100 43.95 4.2548

16012 Emmie Border Collie Lin McHugh100 49.6 3.7702

16014 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 51.75 3.6135

16004 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 65.7 2.8463

16008 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 66.01 2.8329

16017 Perseus Shiba Inu Eunice Giles NQ NT

16045 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ NT

16043 Cooper All American Bob Duby NQ 56.27 3.3233

16011 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 58.86 3.1770



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 4/7/2019

195

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 43.52 4.4807

20005 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 48.66 4.0074

20062 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis100 48.89 3.9885

20057 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 54.66 3.5675

20010 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 54.97 3.5474

20061 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz100 55.44 3.5173

20008 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome100 60.11 3.2441

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 43.77 4.4551

20059 Chloe Border Collie Connie Auger NQ 51.15 3.8123

20006 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr NQ 52.23 3.7335

20058 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink NQ 53.27 3.6606

20060 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ 56.28 3.4648

20011 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 57.97 3.3638

20013 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 61.13 3.1899

20014 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 63.58 3.0670

20016 Carley Golden Retriever Lori  Vought-Nicklin NQ 87.25 2.235



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TTGSC 4/7/2019

195

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 41.52 4.6965

24008 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 43.75 4.4571

24014 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 46.14 4.2263

24004 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs100 49.49 3.9402

24011 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon100 56.32 3.4624

24009 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 63.22 3.0845

24002 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 43.99 4.4328

24020 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 53.07 3.6744

24013 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan NQ 59.95 3.2527

24019 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ 60.92 3.2009

24010 Walter Boxer Cara Armour NQ 68.52 2.8459



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TTGSC 4/7/2019

133

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Freddy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca Harvey NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 4/7/2019

158

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Ivy All American Jamie Mulcahey NQ 81.25 1.9446



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TTGSC 4/7/2019

164

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Cubby Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 62.95 2.6052

20042 Tuukka Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 76.57 2.1418



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TTGSC 4/7/2019

178

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Minion Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diana Schryver NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 4/7/2019

195

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Mitchell All American Jamie Mulcahey85 78.91 2.4712



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TTGSC 4/7/2019

195

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Firn Bernese Mountain Dog Mary Durham NQ 60.92 3.2009



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

TTGSC 4/7/2019

178

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 57.49 3.0962

4004 Ruby Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TTGSC 4/7/2019

178

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Simi Beagle Pamela Woodes100 52.45 3.3937

8019 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 62.34 2.8553

8035 Fergus Cairn Terrier Cathleen O'Donnell100 62.69 2.8394

8023 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 69.18 2.573

8025 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ NT

8039 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 42.56 4.1823

8024 Zoe Shiba Inu Norah Giles NQ 66.49 2.6771

8020 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 85.06 2.0926



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TTGSC 4/7/2019

187

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Joey All American Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

100 55.45 3.3724

12010 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington100 56.6 3.3039

12008 Doc Beagle Pamela Woods100 56.8 3.2923

12011 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young100 67.91 2.7536

12025 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 49.97 3.7422

12012 James Shiba Inu Norah Giles NQ 55.38 3.3767



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 4/7/2019

195

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson100 49.88 3.9094

16044 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton100 49.91 3.9070

16024 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 50.11 3.8914

16037 Rose Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ NT

16050 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 56.72 3.4379

16023 Moet Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 78.25 2.4920



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TTGSC 4/7/2019

195

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 46.86 4.1613

20075 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee100 53.55 3.6415

20064 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 56.8 3.4331

20063 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ NT

20034 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ NT

20026 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ NT

20027 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy NQ 41.97 4.6462

20029 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 46.74 4.1720

20028 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 50.8 3.8386

20037 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 57.19 3.4097

20032 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 61.74 3.1584

20025 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 67.27 2.8988

20065 Maisie Labrador Retriever Beth Perron NQ 77.15 2.5275



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TTGSC 4/7/2019

115

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca Harvey100 34.03 3.3794



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TTGSC 4/7/2019

121

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Extra Border Collie Andy Winther NQ 19.45 6.2211



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGSC 4/7/2019

121

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Annie Belgian Tervuren Jean Weld88 50.05 2.4176



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TTGSC 4/7/2019

121

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Tigger All American Merrie Bettler95 31.21 3.877



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TTGSC 4/7/2019

128

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Strike English Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 26.4 4.8485

16032 Cinna Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd NQ 27.07 4.7285

16001 Bentley English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 51.4 2.4903



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TTGSC 4/7/2019

134

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Kit Border Collie Merrie Bettler100 27.43 4.8852

20066 Tempo Border Collie Katherine Gates NQ NT

20004 Breeze Border Collie Cheryl Mehlhaff 
Schunk

 NQ 27.48 4.8763

20067 Dash Standard Schnauzer Catherine Williams NQ 32.21 4.1602

20047 Maverick Brittany Peggy Aguiar NQ 36.52 3.6692



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TTGSC 4/7/2019

153

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Ryder Papillon Rebecca Henderson100 35.09 4.3602

8001 Tesla Papillon Judy Pawson NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TTGSC 4/7/2019

153

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Lois Lane Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 30.42 5.0296

12007 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12017 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGSC 4/7/2019

160

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Pop Kai Ken Mark Giles100 33.68 4.7506



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGSC 4/7/2019

167

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Myles Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 55.33 3.0183



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TTGSC 4/7/2019

167

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Tucker Siberian Husky Bethany Wolfert NQ 31.32 5.3321



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TTGSC 4/7/2019

153

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8032 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny100 27.1 5.6458

8017 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 29.86 5.1239

8007 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 30.74 4.9772

8014 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson100 30.77 4.9724

8011 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 31.08 4.9228

8003 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson100 35.77 4.2773

8004 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo100 43.78 3.4947

8005 Tansey Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson100 46.64 3.2804

8008 Pickwick Papillon Carol Kelly NQ 32.61 4.6918

8009 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 46.62 3.2819

8016 Molly Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson NQ 50.43 3.0339



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TTGSC 4/7/2019

153

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 23.47 6.519

12003 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 27.25 5.6147

12002 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.25 5.0579

12018 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish100 30.62 4.9967

12006 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 33.22 4.6057

12005 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 35.43 4.3184

12019 Rigo Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox NQ 48.77 3.1372



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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160

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 24.94 6.4154

16005 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 25.6 6.25

16013 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 25.88 6.1824

16014 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 30.61 5.2270

16043 Cooper All American Bob Duby100 31.8 5.0314

16004 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 32.56 4.9140

16008 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 42.63 3.7532

16045 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ NT

16012 Emmie Border Collie Lin McHugh NQ 27.78 5.7595

16042 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock NQ 31.76 5.0378

16017 Perseus Shiba Inu Eunice Giles NQ 35.58 4.4969

16011 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 36.98 4.3267



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TTGSC 4/7/2019

167

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva100 23.97 6.9670

20055 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 25.76 6.4829

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 27.89 5.9878

20062 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis100 31.39 5.3202

20061 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz100 34.33 4.8645

20005 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 34.34 4.8631

20057 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 35.85 4.6583

20008 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome100 43.19 3.8666

20006 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr NQ 26.96 6.1944

20013 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 28.76 5.8067

20011 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 37.12 4.4989

20010 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 40.73 4.1002

20058 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink NQ 43.83 3.8102

20053 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 64.45 2.5912

20016 Carley Golden Retriever Lori  Vought-Nicklin NQ 72 2.3194



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TTGSC 4/7/2019

167

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 24.6 6.7886

24008 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 26.79 6.2337

24020 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita100 28.09 5.9452

24002 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff100 28.96 5.7666

24014 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 31.21 5.3508

24019 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter100 34.3 4.8688

24009 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 35.42 4.7149

24004 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs100 37.11 4.5001

24011 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon100 38.56 4.3309

24013 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan100 42.28 3.9499

24010 Walter Boxer Cara Armour100 44.53 3.7503



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TTGSC 4/7/2019

121

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Freddy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca Harvey NQ 62.3 1.9422



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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128

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Ivy All American Jamie Mulcahey NQ 37.94 3.3737



Preferred Open
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134

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Cubby Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 35.29 3.7971

20042 Tuukka Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 58.47 2.2918



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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153

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Minion Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diana Schryver100 37.43 4.0876



Preferred Excellent
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167

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Firn Bernese Mountain Dog Mary Durham NQ 42.1 3.9667



Preferred Masters
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153

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Ruby Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson100 32.75 4.6718

4005 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 36.24 4.2219
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153

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8039 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 26.27 5.8241

8024 Zoe Shiba Inu Norah Giles100 36.81 4.1565

8023 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 40.63 3.7657

8021 Simi Beagle Pamela Woodes100 41.45 3.6912

8020 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 42.57 3.5941

8025 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 31.6 4.8418

8019 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 46.13 3.3167

8018 Spencer West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 52.62 2.9076

8035 Fergus Cairn Terrier Cathleen O'Donnell NQ 53.22 2.8749

8033 Ginny Glen of Imaal Terrier Les Anthony NQ 57.15 2.6772



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TTGSC 4/7/2019

160

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer100 26.62 6.0105

12012 James Shiba Inu Norah Giles100 33.1 4.8338

12008 Doc Beagle Pamela Woods100 36.46 4.3884

12011 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young100 41.83 3.8250

12010 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 36.63 4.3680

12021 Joey All American Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

 NQ 39.5 4.0506



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -
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167

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16044 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton100 31.39 5.3202

16024 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 31.72 5.2648

16020 Mitchell All American Jamie Mulcahey100 48.56 3.4390

16050 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ NT

16037 Rose Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ NT

16026 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 34.62 4.8238

16023 Moet Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 57.78 2.8903



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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167

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 26.63 6.2711

20038 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 28.97 5.7646

20064 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 39.14 4.2667

20065 Maisie Labrador Retriever Beth Perron100 45.83 3.6439

20028 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 29.09 5.7408

20029 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 30.27 5.5170

20026 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 31.23 5.3474

20037 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 36.7 4.5504

20075 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 38.58 4.3287

20032 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 43.09 3.8756

20034 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ 49.75 3.3568


